Statement of Inclusion

Gal-AA (Gays and Lesbians in AA) was established fo serve and have the

involvement of lesbians, gay men, and others in Alcoholics Anonymous, re-
- gardless of how they choose fo identify themselves. In selecting the name,

careful consideration was given fo a variety of combinations. While the name

only directly reflects gays and lesbians, we embrace all LGBT+ members of

the AA fellowship.
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Get Your Motown on!

Join Gal-AA Detroit 2020 committee for a special fundraiser at
the historic Motown Mansion on 9/22/19 from 1-3 PM. Pro-
ceeds help us produce the events coinciding with the 2020
World AA Conference in Detroit. Tickets are $125 and includes
a strolling brunch, music and tours of the former residence of
Berry Gordy — Founder of Motown Records. Questions can be
directed to Megan M. at: chair@detroit2020.gal-aa.org.
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January - July 2019 Group/Individual Contributions Amount

AA - G.A.Y.S., Huntington Woods, MI $ 200.00
WA and Meditation, Las Cruces, NM $ 68.44
Adam M. $ 5.00
Bell Book and Candle, Atlanta, GA $ 120.00
Dayton Downtowners, Dayton, OH $ 25.30
Free 2 Be, Naples, FL $ 36.56
Friday Night Fun Too, Washington, DC $ 34.45
Friday Night Gay & Lesbian Step Study Group, Lansing, MI $ 19.79
Fruits of Recovery, Portland, OR $ 13.18
IG&L AA Group, De Moines, 1A $ 50.00
IGALIS, Winchester, MA $ 37.50
Gay 18 New Castle, Rehoboth Beach, DE $ 90.50
Go After Your Sobriety, FL $ 100.00
Group #715768 (Moniclair Gay) $ 50.00
Group 127686, San Francisco, CA $ 83.52
Group 673370 (San Diego, CA) $ 38.00
Lambda Albany Group, Albany, NY $ 20.00
Lambda Galveston Group, Galveston, TX $ 40.00
Lambda Group of AA, Dallas, TX $ 60.00
Lambda Group, Traverse City, MI $ 26.73
LGBTQ AA Meeting #177988, Portland ME $ 150.00
LGTBQIA+2 Group, Brattleboro, VT $ 43.50
Live & Let Live (Group 150), St. Louis, MO $ 25.00
Live & Let Live AA, Halifax, Nova Scotia ($§50 CAD) $ 36.50
Live & Let Live AA, St. Paul, MN $ 41.88
Live & Let Live, Birmingham, AL $ 6.09
New Jersey Roundup $ 111.00
Positives in Sobriety, West Hollywood, CA (gratitute month) $ 25.00
Primary Purpose, Columbia, SC $ 265.19
Rainbow Recovery, Rockford, IL $ 50.00
Rhode Island LGBT AA, Providence, RI $ 34.00
Rose City Men's Group, Portland, OR $ 36.79
Rush-Hour Group, Miami, FL $ 45.00
SEMRU (Mansfield, MA Roundup) $ 106.00
ISEMRU (Southeast Mass. Roundup attendees) $ 45.00
Sober in Montclair, Monclair, NJ $ 57.00
Spiritual Awakening, San Diego, CA $ 1,374.00
Step by Step, Maplewood, NJ $ 50.00
Stonewall Men's Group, St. Petersburg, FL $ 75.00
Sunny Dunes 5th Tradition, Palm Springs, CA $ 581.00
[The Light Group, Raliegh, NC $ 200.00
Thomas D. $ 37.00
Wednesday Nite Big Book, Upper Montclair, NJ $ 30.00
Sub-Total $ 4,543.92

January - July 2019 International Contributions Amount
2020 Tea Fundraiser $ 60.00
Daniel S. $ 20.00
Friday Nite Group @ St. Andrews, Ann Arbor, MI $ 200.00
Gary C., Farmington Hills, MI $ 30.00
Ueffrey C., Royal Oak, MI $ 30.00
Michael G., Owosso, Ml $ 30.00
Randall R. $ 10.00
[Together We Can Detroit Roundup $ 247.00
Sub-Total $ 627.00
Grand Total $ 5,170.92

Contribute to GalL-AA

Go to the web or download the mobile apps for each of Venmo or Square Cash:

Venmo: venmo.com/GalLAAContribution

Square Cash: cash.me/$ GaLAAContribution

Executive

Committee

Chairperson

Denise R.
deniser@gal-aa.org
Attleboro, MA
DOS: 10/24/1989

Deputy Chair

Carol N.
carol@gal-aa.org
Stoneham, MA
DOS: 2/9/1980

Secretary

Mark P.
markp@gal-aa.org
Beverly, MA
DOS: 4/21/2005

Treasurer

Pierre B.
pierre@gal-aa.org
Atlanta, GA
DOS: 1/4/1994

Advisor /

Jim A.
jim@gal-aa.org
Los Angeles, CA
DOS: 9/25/1982

Advisor Il

Eric W.
eric@gal-aa.org
St. Louis, MO
DOS: 1/4/2005

Advisor Ill

Randall R.
randall@gal-aa.org
Dearborn, MI
DOS: 4/26/2002

Technical Liaison

Rob F.
robf@gal-aa.org
Columbus, OH
DOS: 12/25/2008

Gal-AA 9450 SW Gemini Dr. #45287 Beaverton, OR 97008

Email us: support@gal-aa.org

Visit us on the web at: gal-aa.org


mailto:support@gal-aa.org
http://gal-aa.org/
http://www.venmo.com/GaLAAContribution
http://www.cash.me/$GaLAAContribution

Upcoming LGBT+ Roundups—U.S. & Canada

City Roundup Name Website Start Date End Date
Halifax, NS, Canada Courage Roundup courageroundup.ca 8/9/2019 8/11/2019
Chicago, IL Chicago Roundup chicagoroundup.org 8/23/2019 18/25/2019
Toledo, OH Ohio Roundup ohioroundup.org 8/23/2019 18/25/2019
San Antonio, TX San Antonio Roundup sanantonioroundup.com 8/30/2019 19/1/2019
San Francisco, CA Western Roudup Living Sober livingsober.org 8/31/2019 19/1/2019
Abury Park, NJ New Jersey Roundup njroundup.org 9/20/2019 [9/22/2019
Olympia, WA Lakeshore Retreat |akeshoreretreat.org 9/27/2019 19/29/2019
Duluth, MN Duluth Roundup duluthroundup.org 10/4/2019 [10/5/2019
San Diego, CA Sobriety on the Sand sobrietyonthesand.org 10/4/2019 [10/6/2019
Aiken, SC Carolambda carolambda.com 10/11/2019 |10/13/2019
Toronto, ON, Canda Toronto Gratitude torontogratitude.org 10/11/2019 {10/13/2019
Scottsdale, AZ Renewal In the Desert renewalinthedesert.org 10/11/2019 |10/13/2019
Provincetown, MA Serenity by the Sea provincetownroundup.org  |10/23/2019 {10/27/2019
Houston, TX Houston Roundup houstonroundup.org 11/28/2019 112/1/2019
Manfield-Forboro, MA Southeastern Massachusetts semru.org 2/14/2020 |2/17/2020
Rehoboth, RI Spirit by the Sea rehobothroundup.org 2/14/2020 |2/16/2020
Honolulu, HI Aloha Roundup aloharoundup.com 2/28/2020 ]3/1/2020
Miami, FL Florida Roundup floridaroundup.org 3/4/2020 3/8/2020
Troy, MI Together We Can twcdetroit.com 3/20/2020 |3/22/2020
Vancouver, BC, Canada  |Celebrate Sobriety celebratesobriety.ca 4/19/2020 |4/21/2020
San Jose, CA Sober & Free soberandfree.org 5/1/2020 5/3/2020
Highlands, NC The Highlands Retreat by Hotlanta Roundup thehighlandsretreat.com 5/1/2020 5/3/2020
Palm Springs, CA Sober in the Sun soberinthesun.net 5/14/2020 |[5/17/2020
Los Angeles, CA AALA aalaroundup.org 5/22/2020 |[5/24/2020
Dallas, TX Big D Roundup bigdroundup.com 5/22/2020 |[5/25/2020
Albuguerque, NM New Mexico Roundup nmroundup.org 5/22/2020 |[5/23/2020
Palm Springs, CA Hot N Dry hotndry.com 6/18/2020 [6/21/2020
NYC, NY Gay & Sober Men gayandsober.org 6/25/2020 [6/28/2020
NYC, NY Big Apple Roundup bigappleroundup.org 6/27/2020 |6/28/2020
Austin, TX Austin Roundup austinroundup.com 7/17/2020 17/19/2020
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